
 
ESC Equity Contact Information 

 
 

ESC  Equity Lead Contact  Email 
1 Sandra McConaughy smcconaughy@esc1.net 

2 Suzy Hartman suzy.hartman@esc2.us 

3 Cindy Marshall cmarshall@esc3.net 

4 Ingrid Lee Ingrid.lee@esc4.net  

5 David Hicks dhicks@esc5.net 

6 Jayne Tavenner jtavenner@esc6.net 

7 Debbie Taylor DTaylor@esc7.net 

8 Debbie Drew ddrew@reg8.net 

9 Pat Page pat.page@esc9.net 

10 Megan Timme megan.timme@region10.org 

11 Wes Jackson wjackson@esc11.net 

12 Tammy Becker tbecker@esc12.net 

13 Lauralee Pankonien lauralee.pankonien@esc13.txed.net  

14 Steve Maikell smaikell@esc14.net  
15 Mary Gail Stinnett marygail.stinnett@esc15.net 

16 Travis Longanecker travis.longanecker@esc16.net 

17 Sydney Sexton ssexton@esc17.net  

18 Alicia Syverson asyverson@esc18.net 

19 Chris Althoff calthoff@esc19.net 

20 Nicole Smith nicole.smith@esc20.net 
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